
G L O B E - 
T R O T T I N G 
0 %  S P I R I T S
Lyre’s Dry London Gin
Lyre’s Italian Spritz
Lyre’s Dark Cane Rum

M I N I 
M U N C H I E S
Savory
Sweet

1600
1600
1600

250 
250

ALL PRICES ARE IN SEYCHELLES RUPEE, INCLUSIVE OF 10% 
SERVICE CHARGE AND 15% VAT. SHOULD YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES 

OR DIETARY RESTRICTIONS, KINDLY ADVISE OUR SERVICE TEAM.



M I N E R A L 
W A T E R
Acqua Panna
San Pellegrino

M I X E R 
M E D L E Y
Alain Milliat Lemonade
Alain Milliat Juice
Soursoup
Franklin & Sons
Classic Soda

G R A P E 
E S C A P E
Alain Milliat Sparkling Gamay, 
France

Swartland, Sparkling Grape,
South Africa

Sparkling Tea Wine, BLA
Denmark

230
230

200
220
160
120
120

700

1200

1500

ALL PRICES ARE IN SEYCHELLES RUPEE, INCLUSIVE OF 10% 
SERVICE CHARGE AND 15% VAT. SHOULD YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES 

OR DIETARY RESTRICTIONS, KINDLY ADVISE OUR SERVICE TEAM.



P E R S O N A L I S E 
Y O U R 
P R I V A T E
B A R
Please connect with our 
In Villa Dining Team


