## GLOBE-TROTTING 0% SPIRITS

Lyre's Dry London Gin	1600
Lyre's Italian Spritz	1600
Lyre's Dark Cane Rum	1600

## MINI MUNCHIES

Savory	250
Sweet	250



Acqua Panna	230
San Pellegrino	230

# MIXER MEDLEY

Alain Milliat Lemonade	200
Alain Milliat Juice	220
Soursoup	160
Franklin & Sons	120
Classic Soda	120

## GRAPE ESCAPE

Alain Milliat Sparkling Gamay,	700
France	
Swartland, Sparkling Grape,	1200
South Africa	
	1500
Sparkling Tea Wine, BLA	1500
Denmark	

#### PERSONALISE YOUR PRIVATE BAR

Please connect with our In Villa Dining Team

